
 

DTS PERFORMANCE DATA 
 
 

DTS Model 
No Load 

Speed 
Operational 
Speed Range

Continuous
Torque 

Peak Torque
Continuous 

Power 
Maximum 

Power 
Approximate Size 

(L x W x H) 

DTS 1300 20,000 RPM 

 

1,000 RPM 

to 

15,000 RPM 

 

60 in-oz 

.42 N-m 

 

310 in-oz 

2.2 N-m 

 

.30 HP 

.22 kW 

 

.74 HP 

.55 kW 

 

5.8” x 2.6” x 2.3”  

DTS 1350 
12,000 RPM 

1,000 RPM 

to 

12,000 RPM 

100 in-oz 

.65 N-m 

 

360 in-oz 

2.5 N-m 

 

.68 HP 

.50 kW 

1.2 HP 

.9 kW 

5.8” x 2.75” x 2.75” 

DTS 1500 

 

DTS 3300 
 

12,000 RPM 

 

1,000 RPM 

to 

12,000 RPM 

 

270 in-oz 

1.9 N-m 

 

700 in-oz 

5.0 N-m 

 

1.6 HP 

1.2 kW 

 

2.03 HP 

1.52 kW 

 

8.3” x 3.9” x 3.6” 
 

DTS 3402 

 

10.0” x 3.9” x 3.4” 
 

DTS 3404 

 

12.0” x 3.9” x 3.4” 
 

DTS 4402 
 

8,500 RPM 

 

1,000 RPM 

to 

7,000 RPM 

 

665 in-oz 

3.9 N-m 

 

2,100 in-oz

15.00 N-m 

 

3.9 HP 

2.9 kW 

 

6.25 HP 

4.66 kW 

 

10.0” 5.0” x 4.8” 
 

DTS 4300 

 

8.3” x 5.0” x 5.0” 
 

DTS 4404 

 

12.0” x 5.0” x 4.8” 
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CANTILEVER MOUNT SPINDLE MODELS

OUTBOARD SUPPORT SPINDLE MODELS

DTS 1300 

DTS 3300 DTS 4300

DTS 3404DTS 3402 DTS 4402 DTS 4404

DTS 1350 DTS 1500 


